
The Crowden School  
2020–2021 Calendar 

 
Crowden School concerts will be pre-recorded and presented virtually while health and safety recommendations 
limit gatherings. Live concerts will replace virtual concerts on the listed dates as recommended by public health 
officials. Our main priority is the health and safety of our community. 

	

Fall	Semester	

Monday, August 31–Tuesday, September 1  
Auditions (Times TBA) 
 
Wednesday, September 2 
First Day of School  
 
Monday, September 7  
Labor Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Friday, September 25  
Online Back-to-School Night 6:30–8 PM 
 
Monday, October 12  
Staff Development Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Thursday, November 12 
Online Parent-Teacher Conferences 4–7 PM 
 
Friday, November 13 
Online Parent-Teacher Conferences 8 AM–2 PM  
(NO SCHOOL)  
Evening of Music Watch Party 6:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, November 25–Sunday, November 29 
Thanksgiving Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Saturday, December 19–Sunday, January 3 
Winter Break (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Monday, January 4 
Classes resume 

 
Monday, January 18 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	

	 	



Spring	Semester	

Monday, January 25  
Spring semester begins 
 
Friday, February 12  
Baroque and Classical Concert 6:30 PM 
 
Friday, February 12–Monday, February 15 
President’s Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Friday, February 26 
4th and 5th Grade Solo Performance 6:30 PM 
 
Friday, March 12 
6th Grade Solo Performance 6:30 PM 
 
Friday, March 26 
7th Grade Solo Performance 6:30 PM 
 
Thursday, April 1 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4–7 PM 
 
Friday, April 2 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 8 AM–2 PM  
(NO SCHOOL)  
 
Saturday, April 3–Sunday, April 11 
Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Monday, April 12 
Classes resume 
 
Friday, May 7 
8th Grade Solo Performance 6:30 PM 
 
Friday, May 28 
Off-campus Rehearsal (TBD) 
Minimum Day (TBD) 
Spring Concert 6:30 PM 
 
Friday May 28–Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)  
 
Thursday, June 10     
Last Day of School  
 

Saturday, June 12 
TCS Graduation 4 PM 
 
 


